

SPECIAL EVENT CONTRACT

This contract stipulates that Mistys Hair Styles, LLC dba BloGo Salon + Medspa will provide hair, skin and/or makeup services for the event of	
on	
The event will take place at BloGo Salon + Medspa located at 2370 Jack Warner Parkway, Suite A106 in Tuscaloosa, Alabama 35401 OR On Location at:	
BloGo Salon + Medspa OR On Location Event has been scheduled from the times of	
until	
Guests are encouraged to be punctual, as we cannot guarantee a full service upon late arrival.	
Event's Primary Contact Name:	
Event's Primary Contact Number:	
Event's Primary Contact Email:	

Payment Policy The total cost for the entire party, that includes an automatic

The total cost for the entire party, that includes an automatic 20% gratuity charge, is estimated to be \$______.

It is understood that costs may increase or decrease based on changes that are requested after the contract is signed. All guests will be charged under one credit card. A credit card must be put on file in order to reserve the event.

For BloGo Salon + Medspa Events this card will be charged the

\$_____nonrefundable private party fee (at \$15 per guest) upon receipt of this signed contract. The private party fee will not be applied toward services, as it is an additional charge for salon rental. On the day of the event, each guest will be charged the normal rates or any promotional rates offered. If any services are left unpaid after the party has vacated the premises, the card on file will be charged, along with a 20% gratuity charge.

For On Location Events this card will be charged 50% of the estimated charges upon receipt of this signed contract. It is understood that costs may increase or decrease based on changes that are requested. All refunds or additional charges will be charged to the card on file after the event.

Cancellation Policy

If the party desires to cancel a portion or ALL of their services, they must do so at least one week prior to the event. Services may also be added, pending availability. However, additional services cannot be guaranteed once the initial contract is signed. If the party cancels entirely within a one week of the event or does not show up at all, the entire cost of the party will be charged to the card we have on file.

Photo Release

Those who agree to be photographed acknowledge that BloGo Salon + Medspa and their team can use any images. These images may be posted on social media or other promotional materials.

Allergy Release

Guests are not aware of any allergies or sensitivity to the products BloGo Salon + Medspa may use for hair, skin and makeup services. The party will not hold BloGo Salon + Medspa responsible for any potential reactions that may occur.

Liability Release

BloGo Salon + Medspa will not be held liable for any guest's property. This includes,

but is not limited to: damage, destruction, or loss. Guests are encouraged to keep valuables off the premises. If this is unavoidable, it is the guest's responsibility to ensure their property is in a safe space within BloGo Salon + Medspa, as it could be subject to spills or damage/destruction from equipment.

I hereby agree to the terms of this contract.	
Print:	
Sign:	
Date:	
Any questions, comments or concerns can be addressed by 205.861.2546	y contacting us at
Also, feel free to emails us at info@blogosalonmedspa.com	<u>ı</u>
WE LOOK FORWARD TO SERVING YOU!	
Misty's Hair Styles, LLC Representative I	Date